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ERASMUS+ PROGRAMME 
International Credit Mobility – KA107 CALL 2020 

CONTACT PERSONS 
 

 

COUNTRY UNIVERSITY CONTACT PERSON E-MAIL 

ARMENIA 

Armenian National 
Agrarian University 

Garegin Hambardzumyan 
Head of International Relations Department 

garegin77@gmail.com 

Gayane Marmaryan 
Chair of Biochemistry gmarmaryan@gmail.com 

Eurasia International 
University 

Parsa McJacob 
Head of International Relations Office 

parsa.mcjacob@eiu.com  

Yerevan State 
University 

Naira Mnatsakanyan 
Deputy Head of International Relations Office 

mnatsakanyan@ysu.am  

GEORGIA 

Caucasus University Ana Tavartkiladze 
Deputy Director of International Relations Office 

atavartkiladze@cu.edu.ge 

University of Georgia Nutsa Vepkhvadze 
International Relations Manager n.vepkhvadze@ug.edu.ge 

Ivane Javakhishvili 
Tbilisi State 
University 

Tea Gergedava 
Head of the Foreign Relations Department  tea.gergedava@tsu.ge 

 

Nino Inasaridze 
Lecturer, Applied Biosciences and 
Biotechnology 

 
nino.inasaridze@tsu.ge 

NAMIBIA University of Namibia Umberto Molini 
Senior Lecturer, Biotechnology Department 

u.molini76@gmail.com 
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COUNTRY UNIVERSITY CONTACT PERSON E-MAIL 

THAILAND 

Chulalongkorn 
University 

Chaleeda Borompichaichartkul 
Associated Professor, Department of Food Technology 

chaleedab@hotmail.com  

Dispol Sivaratanatamrong 
Exchange Agreements 

Dispol.S@chula.ac.th  

Kasetsart University Kansiree Chunwattana 
Foreign Relations Officer 

fro@ku.th  

 


